
Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode Κατηγορία Κλάδος
Κωδικός 

θέσης
Ονομασία Επιλεγμένης θέσης

Σύνολο 

Μορίων

40/280887 40590809774592 ΤΕ ΟΔΟΝΤΟΤΕΧΝΙΤΩΝ 6-106 Κ.Υ. ΑΝΩ ΠΟΛΗΣ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 762

40/289823 40584059198133 ΤΕ ΟΔΟΝΤΟΤΕΧΝΙΤΩΝ 6-115 Κ.Υ. ΑΡΓΟΥΣ 922

40/289823 40584059198133 ΤΕ ΟΔΟΝΤΟΤΕΧΝΙΤΩΝ 6-58 Κ.Υ. ΑΣΤΡΟΥΣ 922

40/280887 40590809774592 ΤΕ ΟΔΟΝΤΟΤΕΧΝΙΤΩΝ 6-103 Κ.Υ. ΒΟΡ. ΤΟΜ. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 762

40/289823 40584059198133 ΤΕ ΟΔΟΝΤΟΤΕΧΝΙΤΩΝ 6-61 Κ.Υ. ΜΕΓΑΛΟΠΟΛΗΣ 922

40/280887 40590809774592 ΤΕ ΟΔΟΝΤΟΤΕΧΝΙΤΩΝ 6-36 Κ.Υ. ΝΑΥΠΑΚΤΟΥ 762

40/280887 40590809774592 ΤΕ ΟΔΟΝΤΟΤΕΧΝΙΤΩΝ 6-109 Κ.Υ. ΝΑΥΠΑΚΤΟΥ (Πρώην ΙΚΑ) 762

40/289823 40584059198133 ΤΕ ΟΔΟΝΤΟΤΕΧΝΙΤΩΝ 6-116 Κ.Υ. ΝΑΥΠΛΙΟΥ 922

40/280887 40590809774592 ΤΕ ΟΔΟΝΤΟΤΕΧΝΙΤΩΝ 6-105 Κ.Υ. ΝΟΤ. ΤΟΜ. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 762

40/289823 40584059198133 ΤΕ ΟΔΟΝΤΟΤΕΧΝΙΤΩΝ 6-114 Κ.Υ. ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ 922
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Τίτλων

Προϋπηρε

σία/εμπει

ρία 

(μήνες)

Μόρια 
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Σύνολο 

μορίων 

εμπειρίας

Ανεργία 

(μήνες)

Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 42 42 60

Όχι 0 1 150 1 100 1 50 56 392 392

Όχι 0 1 150 1 100 1 50 56 392 392

Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 42 42 60

Όχι 0 1 150 1 100 1 50 56 392 392

Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 42 42 60

Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 42 42 60

Όχι 0 1 150 1 100 1 50 56 392 392

Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 42 42 60

Όχι 0 1 150 1 100 1 50 56 392 392
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ας

Σύνολο 

μορίων 

αναπηρία

ς

ΑΜΕΑ

600 120 1 50 Ναι 70 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 0 Όχι

0 100 2 100 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 100 Όχι

0 100 2 100 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 100 Όχι

600 120 1 50 Ναι 70 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 0 Όχι

0 100 2 100 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 100 Όχι

600 120 1 50 Ναι 70 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 0 Όχι

600 120 1 50 Ναι 70 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 0 Όχι

0 100 2 100 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 100 Όχι

600 120 1 50 Ναι 70 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 0 Όχι

0 100 2 100 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 100 Όχι
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Μόρια 

Τέκνο, 

αδελφό, 

σύζυγο ή 

γονέα 
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Μόρια 

Ξένης 

Γλώσσας
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Επίπεδο
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Μόρια 
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0 Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 Ναι 100 30 Πολύ Καλή 30 0 0 0

0 Ναι 100 30 Πολύ Καλή 30 0 0 0

0 Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 Ναι 100 30 Πολύ Καλή 30 0 0 0

0 Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 Ναι 100 30 Πολύ Καλή 30 0 0 0

0 Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 Ναι 100 30 Πολύ Καλή 30 0 0 0



Αρ.Πρωτοκ.
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40/289823

40/289823

40/280887

40/289823

40/280887

40/280887

40/289823

40/280887

40/289823

Άλλη Ξένη 

Γλώσσα 

Επίπεδο

Μόρια 

Άλλης 

Ξένης 

Γλώσσας

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0


